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PLAIN TYPE DOOR LATCH HINGE | VERROU DE BOX 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOCK TYPE DOOR LATCH HINGE | VERROU PORTE CADENAS 
 

      AVAILABLE SIZES 

10mm 

12mm 

14mm 

16mm 

18mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AVAILABLE SIZES 

8mm 

10mm 

12mm 

14mm 

16mm 

18mm 
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PISTOL TYPE DOOR LATCH HINGE VERROU PISTOLET 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEURSCHUIVEN EN DEURGRENDELS | STANGENBOLZEN RIEGEL 
 

 

      AVAILABLE SIZES 

12x200mm 

12x250mm 

14x250mm 

14x300mm 

14x350mm 

14x400mm 

14x500mm 

16x250mm 

16x400mm 

16x500mm 

18x400mm 

18x800mm 

18x1000mm 

 

      AVAILABLE SIZES 

10mm 

12mm 

14mm 

16mm 

18mm 
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GATE HANDLE ROUND END | POIGNÉE ST ETIENNE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PAD EYE  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

DROP FORGED PAD EYE PAD EYE - CAST STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE PAD EYE SS T304 

 

 

 

 

      AVAILABLE SIZES 

140mm 

160mm 

190mm 

https://www.foussier.fr/fiche-produit/sp13351
https://www.foussier.fr/fiche-produit/sp13351


5 

 

WWW.INVICTAINDIA.COM 

 

QUICK LINKS  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

QUICK LINKS - STAINLESS 

STEEL 

QUICK LINKS - ZINC 

PLATED 

QUICK LINKS - 

CONNECTING LINKS - 

STAINLESS STEEL 

QUICK LINKS - "C" 

LINKS - STAINLESS 

STEEL 

 

 

 

EYE NUTS 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

DROP FORGED EYE NUTS SS 

DROP FORGED EYE NUTS - 

REGULAR SELF-COLORED OR 

HOT GALVANIZED 

DROP FORGED HEAVY DUTY 

EYE NUTS BLANK OR DRILLED 

& TAPPED SELF-COLORED 

LIFTING EYE NUT - PRECISION 

CAST STAINLESS STEEL 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 

 

WWW.INVICTAINDIA.COM 

SOLAR ROOF MOUNTING HOOK 
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TRUSS HANGER 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HURRICANE CLIPS 
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CAST IRON PULLEY WHEEL 

 

POULIE FONTE ET GALETS 

 

RÄDER 

 

WIELEN 

            

 

CAST IRON PULLEY WHEEL 

WITH SCREW 

 

POULIE FONTE A VIS 

 

SCHROEFKATROLLEN 

 

VOGELROLLE 

 

 

 

 

 

CAST IRON PULLEY WHEEL WITH 

HOOK 

 

POULIE FONTE A CROCHET 
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INDUSTRIAL RING | ANNEAU SEUL 

 

 
 
 
 
 

INDUSTRIAL RING WITH 
SCREW | ANNEAU À VIS 

 

 
 
 
 
 

INDUSTRIAL RING WITH ROD 

| ANNEAU À ÉCROU 

 

ITEM NR. 590 

RADIATORPLANKDRAGER 

UNIVERSEEL 

RADIATOR SHELF SUPPORT 

HEIZKÖRPERKONSOLE 

SUPPORT DE TABLETÉTE POUR 

RADIATEUR 
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ITEM NR. 587 
 
GARDEN GATE FASTENER ON PLATE 

60X100 

TUINHEKSLUITING 60X100MM 

GARTENTORFALLE AUF PLATTE 
60X100MM 

LOQUETEAU DE GRILLE 60X100MM 

 

 

ITEM NR. 981 
 
 

SLIDING BOLT WITH OFFSET LOCK BOLT 60 
MM 

SCHUIF MET BOCHT 60MM 

SCHUBRIEGEL GEKRÖPFT + SCHLIEßBLECH 
60 MM 

 
VERROU, PÊNE COUDÉ, AVEC GÂCHE 60 MM 

 

ITEM NR. 982 

 

SLIDING BOLT WITH OFFSET LOCK BOLT 

80 MM 

SCHUIF MET BOCHT 60MM 

SCHUBRIEGEL GEKRÖPFT + 

SCHLIEßBLECH 60 MM 

 

VERROU, PÊNE COUDÉ, AVEC GÂCHE 60 

MM 

  

ITEM NR. 371 
 

PLATE LATCH 35 MM 

GRENDEL 35 MM 

GRENDELRIEGEL MIT SCHLAUFEN 
35MM 

VERROU 35 MM 
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ITEM NR. 586 
 
GARDEN GATE FASTENER ON PLATE 

100X80 

TUINHEKSLUITING 100X80MM 

GARTENTORFALLE AUF PLATTE 
100X80MM 

LOQUETEAU DE GRILLE 100X80MM 

 

 
MÖBELKANTRIEGEL 

 
STAHL 

MIT SCHLIEßBLECH 
VERMAßUNG: 
BLECH: 12 MM 

RIEGEL: Ø 4 MM 

 

 
 
 

THIMBLE 

 

 
 
 

TURNBUCKLE 
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CENTER PUNCH CLAMP 

 

   
 

COTTER PIN 
 

MATERIAL - STEEL SPRING OR SS 

ROD SIZE - 1MM TO 20MM 
LENGTH - 2" TO 10" 

 

 

 
 

D-RING 

 

 
 

ROOF HOOK 
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SNAP HOOK 

 

 
 

ITEM NO.- JW 1320 
 

 LATCHES 
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CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

Invicta India Pvt. Ltd. 

N-258/B GK-1 

New Delhi  

India 

 

REX Consolidated 

80 DLF Industrial Area Phase 1 

Faridabad Haryana-121003          

India    
 

    

 

 

      

       

© Copyright 2021 Invicta India Pvt. Ltd. 

       
All information and data stated in this Product Range document has been compiled with utmost care. Nevertheless, 

Invicta  accepts no liability for any errors, omissions or other inaccuracies contained herein. Subject to change 

without notice. Reprinting or reproduction, in whole or in part, including of photographs, illustrations or graphics, 

is not permitted without the prior written consent of Invicta India Pvt. Ltd.. We reserve all rights in connection with 

this document. 

Any similarity or resemblance is unintended and is merely a coincidence. 

       
The vehicle applications cited in this Product Range document may possibly be valid only up to the date printed on 

the last page of the document. All references made in this Product Range document to the item numbers of vehicle 

manufacturers and/or competitors are provided for the purpose of comparison only. Such information is not 

allowed to be used in invoices issued to vehicle owners.  
      

 

For enquiries, please email us : rahul@invictaindia.com 

mailto:rahul@invictaindia.com

